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# de série Nom et prénom P/A Nation Licence FIE Points

  20 ARGENTINE                 P ARG              55
   8 AZERBAIDJAN               P AZE             195
  19 BELARUS                   P BLR              64
  25 BRESIL                    P BRA              32
   5 CHINE                     P CHN             236
  32 ESPAGNE                   P ESP              23
   7 FRANCE                    P FRA             210
  11 GRANDE-BRETAGNE           P GBR             166
   9 ALLEMAGNE                 P GER             180
  12 HONG KONG                 P HKG             165
  10 HONGRIE                   P HUN             167
   4 ITALIE                    P ITA             304
  15 MEXIQUE                   P MEX              95
   6 POLOGNE                   P POL             218
   1 RUSSIE                    P RUS             408
  34 TURQUIE                   P TUR               8
   3 UKRAINE                   P UKR             324
   2 U.S.A.                    P USA             376
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Tableau de 32                 Tableau de 16                 Tableau de 8                  

1 RUSSIE RUS
32    

17 TURQUIE TUR 45 V
16 ARGENTINE ARG 34 D

9 HONGRIE HUN
24    

25    
8 AZERBAIDJAN AZE

5 POLOGNE POL
28    

21    
12 HONG KONG HKG

13 BELARUS BLR
20    

29    
4 ITALIE ITA

3 UKRAINE UKR
30    

19    
14 MEXIQUE MEX

11 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR
22    

27    
6 CHINE CHN

7 FRANCE FRA
26    

23    
10 ALLEMAGNE GER

15 BRESIL BRA 36 D
18 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V

31    
2 U.S.A. USA

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
17 TURQUIE TUR 25 D

9 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
8 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 44 D

5 POLOGNE POL 45 V
12 HONG KONG HKG 28 D

13 BELARUS BLR 35 D
4 ITALIE ITA 45 V

3 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
14 MEXIQUE MEX 24 D

11 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 33 D
6 CHINE CHN 45 V

7 FRANCE FRA 40 D
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

18 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
2 U.S.A. USA 40 D

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
9 HONGRIE HUN 32 D

5 POLOGNE POL 45 V
4 ITALIE ITA 40 D

3 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
6 CHINE CHN 29 D

10 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
18 ESPAGNE ESP 38 D

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
5 POLOGNE POL 33 D

3 UKRAINE UKR 45 V
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 34 D

1 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
3 UKRAINE UKR 31 D

5 POLOGNE POL 45 V
10 ALLEMAGNE GER 23 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9/10                    

Place 11/12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13/14                   

Place 15/16                   

17 TURQUIE TUR 35 D
8 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V

12 HONG KONG HKG 40 D
13 BELARUS BLR 45 V

14 MEXIQUE MEX 44 D
11 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 45 V

7 FRANCE FRA 40 D
2 U.S.A. USA 45 V

8 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 45 V
13 BELARUS BLR 40 D

11 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 33 D
2 U.S.A. USA 45 V

17 TURQUIE TUR 45 V
12 HONG KONG HKG 31 D

14 MEXIQUE MEX 44 D
7 FRANCE FRA 45 V

8 AZERBAIDJAN AZE 33 D
2 U.S.A. USA 45 V

13 BELARUS BLR 45 V
11 GRANDE-BRETAGNE GBR 36 D

17 TURQUIE TUR 26 D
7 FRANCE FRA 45 V

12 HONG KONG HKG 45 V
14 MEXIQUE MEX 43 D

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5/6                     

Place 7/8                     

9 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
4 ITALIE ITA 42 D

6 CHINE CHN 42 D
18 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V

9 HONGRIE HUN 38 D
18 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V

4 ITALIE ITA 45 V
6 CHINE CHN 44 D
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Tableau de 16                 MEXIQUE UKRAINE:24 45

PLIEGO Paola               2  2 :  5  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
TOLEDO Julieta             1  3 :  10  5 KHARLAN Olga
GONZALEZ Ursula            6  9 :  15  5 KOZLOVA Nina
TOLEDO Julieta             1  10 :  20  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
PLIEGO Paola               2  12 :  25  5 KOZLOVA Nina
GONZALEZ Ursula            9  21 :  30  5 KHARLAN Olga
TOLEDO Julieta             1  22 :  35  5 KOZLOVA Nina
GONZALEZ Ursula            1  23 :  40  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
PLIEGO Paola               1  24 :  45  5 KHARLAN Olga

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 GRANDE-BRETAGNE CHINE:33 45

WILLIAMS Sophie            5  5 :  2  2 LI Fei
ROBERTS Kira               3  8 :  10  8 CHEN Xiaodong
KEMPE Katherine            1  9 :  15  5 LIANG Huixian
ROBERTS Kira               6  15 :  20  5 LI Fei
WILLIAMS Sophie            9  24 :  25  5 LIANG Huixian
KEMPE Katherine            4  28 :  30  5 CHEN Xiaodong
ROBERTS Kira               2  30 :  35  5 LIANG Huixian
KEMPE Katherine            1  31 :  40  5 LI Fei
WILLIAMS Sophie            2  33 :  45  5 CHEN Xiaodong

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 ALLEMAGNE FRANCE:45 40

KUBISSA Stefanie           5  5 :  3  3 STOLTZ Marion
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  10 :  5  2 BERDER Cecilia
KLEMM Sibylle              5  15 :  13  8 BOUDIAF Saoussen
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  20 :  17  4 STOLTZ Marion
KUBISSA Stefanie           5  25 :  21  4 BOUDIAF Saoussen
KLEMM Sibylle              5  30 :  23  2 BERDER Cecilia
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  35 :  30  7 BOUDIAF Saoussen
KLEMM Sibylle              5  40 :  34  4 STOLTZ Marion
KUBISSA Stefanie           5  45 :  40  6 BERDER Cecilia

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 16                 U.S.A. ESPAGNE:40 45

ZAGUNIS Mariel             5  5 :  3  3 MARCOS Sandra
POWERS Skyla               4  9 :  10  7 NAVARRO Araceli
WOZNIAK Dagmara            3  12 :  15  5 VILA Laia
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj           4  16 :  20  5 MARCOS Sandra
ZAGUNIS Mariel             6  22 :  25  5 VILA Laia
WOZNIAK Dagmara            6  28 :  30  5 NAVARRO Araceli
MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj           6  34 :  35  5 VILA Laia
WOZNIAK Dagmara            2  36 :  40  5 MARCOS Sandra
ZAGUNIS Mariel             4  40 :  45  5 NAVARRO Araceli

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  TURQUIE AZERBAIDJAN:35 45

KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        4  4 :  5  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
BILGIN Begumhan            0  4 :  10  5 MIKINA Sabina
SARBAN Ilgin               7  11 :  15  5 ALASGAROVA Aida
BILGIN Begumhan            3  14 :  20  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        5  19 :  25  5 ALASGAROVA Aida
SARBAN Ilgin               6  25 :  30  5 MIKINA Sabina
BILGIN Begumhan            4  29 :  35  5 ALASGAROVA Aida
SARBAN Ilgin               2  31 :  40  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        4  35 :  45  5 MIKINA Sabina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  BELARUS HONG KONG:45 40

KISIALIOVA Volha           3  3 :  5  5 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
ANDREYEVA Darya            7  10 :  5  0 AU Sin Ying
KASPIAROVICH Palina        5  15 :  10  5 FONG Yi Tak
ANDREYEVA Darya            5  20 :  12  2 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
KISIALIOVA Volha           5  25 :  17  5 FONG Yi Tak
KASPIAROVICH Palina        4  29 :  30  13 AU Sin Ying
ANDREYEVA Darya            6  35 :  33  3 FONG Yi Tak
KASPIAROVICH Palina        5  40 :  39  6 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
KISIALIOVA Volha           5  45 :  40  1 AU Sin Ying
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Tableau 9-16                  MEXIQUE GRANDE-BRETAGNE:44 45

PLIEGO Paola               5  5 :  0  0 KEMPE Katherine
TOLEDO Julieta             4  9 :  10  10 WILLIAMS Sophie
GONZALEZ Ursula            6  15 :  12  2 ROBERTS Kira
TOLEDO Julieta             3  18 :  20  8 KEMPE Katherine
PLIEGO Paola               7  25 :  21  1 ROBERTS Kira
GONZALEZ Ursula            5  30 :  26  5 WILLIAMS Sophie
TOLEDO Julieta             5  35 :  29  3 ROBERTS Kira
GONZALEZ Ursula            5  40 :  36  7 KEMPE Katherine
PLIEGO Paola               4  44 :  45  9 WILLIAMS Sophie

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  FRANCE U.S.A.:40 45

BOUDIAF Saoussen           2  2 :  5  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
BOULAY Beline              6  8 :  10  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
BERDER Cecilia             5  13 :  15  5 POWERS Skyla
BOULAY Beline              2  15 :  20  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
BOUDIAF Saoussen           7  22 :  25  5 POWERS Skyla
BERDER Cecilia             2  24 :  30  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
BOULAY Beline              3  27 :  35  5 POWERS Skyla
BERDER Cecilia             5  32 :  40  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
BOUDIAF Saoussen           8  40 :  45  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  RUSSIE HONGRIE:45 32

DYACHENKO Ekaterina        5  5 :  1  1 VARGA Dora
GALIAKBAROVA Dina          5  10 :  3  2 BENKO Reka
GAVRILOVA Yuliya           5  15 :  8  5 VARHELYI Anna
GALIAKBAROVA Dina          5  20 :  10  2 VARGA Dora
DYACHENKO Ekaterina        5  25 :  19  9 VARHELYI Anna
GAVRILOVA Yuliya           5  30 :  23  4 BENKO Reka
GALIAKBAROVA Dina          5  35 :  25  2 VARHELYI Anna
GAVRILOVA Yuliya           5  40 :  28  3 VARGA Dora
DYACHENKO Ekaterina        5  45 :  32  4 BENKO Reka

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ITALIE POLOGNE:40 45

VECCHI Irene               4  4 :  5  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
MORMILE Chiara             0  4 :  10  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
NAVARRIA Caterina          3  7 :  15  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
MORMILE Chiara             1  8 :  20  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
VECCHI Irene               7  15 :  25  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
NAVARRIA Caterina          2  17 :  30  5 JOZWIAK Bogna
CIARAGLIA Sofia            6  23 :  35  5 SOCHA Aleksandra
NAVARRIA Caterina          6  29 :  40  5 KEDZIORA Katarzyna
VECCHI Irene               11  40 :  45  5 JOZWIAK Bogna

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  CHINE UKRAINE:29 45

CHEN Xiaodong              2  2 :  5  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
LIANG Huixian              1  3 :  10  5 KHARLAN Olga
LIU Shan                   11  14 :  15  5 VORONINA Olena
LIANG Huixian              2  16 :  20  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
CHEN Xiaodong              5  21 :  25  5 VORONINA Olena
LIU Shan                   4  25 :  30  5 KHARLAN Olga
LIANG Huixian              3  28 :  35  5 VORONINA Olena
LIU Shan                   0  28 :  40  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
CHEN Xiaodong              1  29 :  45  5 KHARLAN Olga

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau de 8                  ALLEMAGNE ESPAGNE:45 38

KUBISSA Stefanie           1  1 :  5  5 MARCOS Sandra
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  6 :  10  5 NAVARRO Araceli
KLEMM Sibylle              3  9 :  15  5 VILA Laia
BUJDOSO Alexandra          11  20 :  18  3 MARCOS Sandra
KUBISSA Stefanie           5  25 :  20  2 VILA Laia
KLEMM Sibylle              5  30 :  22  2 NAVARRO Araceli
BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  35 :  30  8 VILA Laia
KLEMM Sibylle              5  40 :  36  6 MARCOS Sandra
KUBISSA Stefanie           5  45 :  38  2 NAVARRO Araceli
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Tableau 9-12                  BELARUS AZERBAIDJAN:40 45

KISIALIOVA Volha           5  5 :  2  2 MIKINA Sabina
KASPIAROVICH Palina        5  10 :  6  4 BUNYATOVA Sevil
ANDREYEVA Darya            5  15 :  14  8 ALASGAROVA Aida
KASPIAROVICH Palina        3  18 :  20  6 MIKINA Sabina
KISIALIOVA Volha           6  24 :  25  5 ALASGAROVA Aida
ANDREYEVA Darya            1  25 :  30  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil
KASPIAROVICH Palina        6  31 :  35  5 ALASGAROVA Aida
ANDREYEVA Darya            4  35 :  40  5 MIKINA Sabina
KISIALIOVA Volha           5  40 :  45  5 BUNYATOVA Sevil

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  GRANDE-BRETAGNE U.S.A.:31 45

WILLIAMS Sophie            5  5 :  3  3 POWERS Skyla
ROBERTS Kira               2  7 :  10  7 ZAGUNIS Mariel
KEMPE Katherine            3  10 :  15  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
ROBERTS Kira               2  12 :  20  5 POWERS Skyla
WILLIAMS Sophie            5  17 :  25  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
KEMPE Katherine            2  19 :  30  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel
ROBERTS Kira               2  21 :  35  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
KEMPE Katherine            7  28 :  40  5 POWERS Skyla
WILLIAMS Sophie            3  31 :  45  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 TURQUIE HONG KONG:45 31

KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        5  5 :  4  4 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
BILGIN Begumhan            5  10 :  7  3 AU Sin Ying
SARBAN Ilgin               5  15 :  12  5 FONG Yi Tak
BILGIN Begumhan            2  17 :  20  8 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        8  25 :  23  3 FONG Yi Tak
SARBAN Ilgin               5  30 :  26  3 AU Sin Ying
BILGIN Begumhan            5  35 :  29  3 FONG Yi Tak
SARBAN Ilgin               5  40 :  30  1 AU YEUNG Wai Sum
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        5  45 :  31  1 AU Sin Ying

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 13-16                 MEXIQUE FRANCE:44 45

GONZALEZ Ursula            1  1 :  5  5 STOLTZ Marion
INFANTE Vanessa            4  5 :  10  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
PLIEGO Paola               9  14 :  15  5 BOULAY Beline
INFANTE Vanessa            2  16 :  20  5 STOLTZ Marion
GONZALEZ Ursula            5  21 :  25  5 BOULAY Beline
PLIEGO Paola               6  27 :  30  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
INFANTE Vanessa            6  33 :  35  5 BOULAY Beline
PLIEGO Paola               7  40 :  39  4 STOLTZ Marion
GONZALEZ Ursula            4  44 :  45  6 BOUDIAF Saoussen

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   HONGRIE ITALIE:45 42

BENKO Reka                 5  5 :  1  1 NAVARRIA Caterina
VARHELYI Anna              5  10 :  6  5 VECCHI Irene
VARGA Dora                 5  15 :  11  5 CIARAGLIA Sofia
VARHELYI Anna              5  20 :  15  4 NAVARRIA Caterina
BENKO Reka                 5  25 :  21  6 CIARAGLIA Sofia
VARGA Dora                 5  30 :  27  6 VECCHI Irene
VARHELYI Anna              3  33 :  35  8 CIARAGLIA Sofia
VARGA Dora                 7  40 :  36  1 NAVARRIA Caterina
BENKO Reka                 5  45 :  42  6 VECCHI Irene

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   ESPAGNE CHINE:45 42

NAVARRO Araceli            5  5 :  1  1 LIU Shan
VILA Laia                  5  10 :  5  4 CHEN Xiaodong
MARCOS Sandra              5  15 :  12  7 LIANG Huixian
VILA Laia                  5  20 :  17  5 LIU Shan
NAVARRO Araceli            5  25 :  21  4 LIANG Huixian
MARCOS Sandra              3  28 :  30  9 CHEN Xiaodong
VILA Laia                  7  35 :  34  4 LIANG Huixian
MARCOS Sandra              5  40 :  38  4 LI Fei
NAVARRO Araceli            5  45 :  42  4 CHEN Xiaodong
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Demi-Finale                   POLOGNE RUSSIE:33 45

JOZWIAK Bogna              2  2 :  5  5 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
SOCHA Aleksandra           0  2 :  10  5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
KEDZIORA Katarzyna         5  7 :  15  5 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
SOCHA Aleksandra           3  10 :  20  5 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
JOZWIAK Bogna              10  20 :  25  5 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
KEDZIORA Katarzyna         0  20 :  30  5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina
SOCHA Aleksandra           10  30 :  35  5 GALIAKBAROVA Dina
KEDZIORA Katarzyna         2  32 :  40  5 GAVRILOVA Yuliya
JOZWIAK Bogna              1  33 :  45  5 DYACHENKO Ekaterina

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Demi-Finale                   ALLEMAGNE UKRAINE:34 45

BUJDOSO Alexandra          5  5 :  4  4 ZHOVNIR Olga
BÜHRLE Jasmin              4  9 :  10  6 KHARLAN Olga
KUBISSA Stefanie           0  9 :  15  5 VORONINA Olena
BÜHRLE Jasmin              11  20 :  20  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
BUJDOSO Alexandra          10  30 :  35  15 VORONINA Olena
KLEMM Sibylle              6  36 :  40  5 KHARLAN Olga
BÜHRLE Jasmin              2  38 :  45  5 VORONINA Olena
KLEMM Sibylle              1  39 :  50  5 ZHOVNIR Olga
BUJDOSO Alexandra          7  46 :  55  5 KHARLAN Olga

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9/10                    AZERBAIDJAN U.S.A.:33 45

BUNYATOVA Sevil            5  5 :  4  4 POWERS Skyla
ALASGAROVA Aida            4  9 :  10  6 ZAGUNIS Mariel
MIKINA Sabina              6  15 :  13  3 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
ALASGAROVA Aida            4  19 :  20  7 WOZNIAK Dagmara
BUNYATOVA Sevil            6  25 :  23  3 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
MIKINA Sabina              3  28 :  30  7 ZAGUNIS Mariel
ALASGAROVA Aida            1  29 :  35  5 MUHAMMAD Ibtihaj
MIKINA Sabina              0  29 :  40  5 WOZNIAK Dagmara
BUNYATOVA Sevil            4  33 :  45  5 ZAGUNIS Mariel

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11/12                   GRANDE-BRETAGNE BELARUS:36 45

KEMPE Katherine            5  5 :  2  2 ANDREYEVA Darya
WATSON Alice               4  9 :  10  8 KISIALIOVA Volha
ROBERTS Kira               0  9 :  10  0 KASPIAROVICH Palina
WATSON Alice               0  9 :  10  0 ANDREYEVA Darya
KEMPE Katherine            4  13 :  15  5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
ROBERTS Kira               3  16 :  20  5 KISIALIOVA Volha
WATSON Alice               1  17 :  25  5 KASPIAROVICH Palina
ROBERTS Kira               7  24 :  30  5 ANDREYEVA Darya
KEMPE Katherine            3  27 :  35  5 KISIALIOVA Volha

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 13/14                   TURQUIE FRANCE:26 45

KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        1  1 :  5  5 STOLTZ Marion
BILGIN Begumhan            2  3 :  10  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
SARBAN Ilgin               3  6 :  15  5 BOULAY Beline
BILGIN Begumhan            1  7 :  20  5 STOLTZ Marion
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        9  16 :  25  5 BOULAY Beline
SARBAN Ilgin               3  19 :  30  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen
BILGIN Begumhan            1  20 :  35  5 BOULAY Beline
SARBAN Ilgin               3  23 :  40  5 STOLTZ Marion
KRAVCHUK Iryna Ayse        3  26 :  45  5 BOUDIAF Saoussen

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 15/16                   HONG KONG MEXIQUE:45 43

AU YEUNG Wai Sum           5  5 :  3  3 PLIEGO Paola
HO Siu In Jenny            3  8 :  10  7 GONZALEZ Ursula
AU Sin Ying                7  15 :  12  2 INFANTE Vanessa
HO Siu In Jenny            1  16 :  20  8 PLIEGO Paola
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           9  25 :  23  3 INFANTE Vanessa
AU Sin Ying                5  30 :  25  2 GONZALEZ Ursula
HO Siu In Jenny            5  35 :  30  5 INFANTE Vanessa
AU Sin Ying                5  40 :  34  4 PLIEGO Paola
AU YEUNG Wai Sum           5  45 :  43  9 GONZALEZ Ursula
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Place 7/8                     ITALIE CHINE:45 44

CIARAGLIA Sofia            5  5 :  3  3 LI Fei
